
 
GOLF CLUB TIRRENIA 

 

Domenica 4 Giugno 2023 

GingolfCup 
18 buche 4 Palle la Migliore  Stableford 

gara valida per Campionato Sociale a Coppie 

 1° Coppia Lordo 
ALESSANDRO MONACO-PAOLO BERTUCCELLI 36 lordi 

1° Coppia Netto 
MICHELE TRIFOGLIO-GUIDO PASQUINELLI 45 

2° Coppia Netto 
MARCO MAIONCHI-ALESSANDRA MASETTI 45 

1° Coppia Mista 
ANDREA RONCARI-GIOVANNA RUELLE 44 

  



1° 43 MONACO ALESSANDRO S 7 BERTUCCELLI PAOLO S 10 36

46 TRIFOGLIO MICHELE S 4 PASQUINELLI GUIDO S 13 36

3° 36 CATTANI MARCO S 16 BIANCHI FRANCESCA L 7 34

4° 7 MARIUCCI STEFANO S 2 GIOIA ROBERTO S 14 33

10 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 CAMPOLI OTTAVIO S 14 33

6° 4 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 6 32

7° 37 VISALLI PHILIP 9 FRATTA DUCCIO S 7 30

40 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 10 GALATOLO ALBERTO 7 30

9° 11 RONCARI ANDREA S 19 RUELLE GIOVANNA S L 19 25

5 BECACCI SIMONE S 14 PANNACCI EMILIANO S 17 25

11° 3 LAZZERINI ROBERTO S 12 CONTI MANOLA S L 14 24

12° 18 BELLEMO ANTONIO S 17 FRANZINI TULLIO S 16 21

13° 22 MAIONCHI MARCO 20 MASETTI ALESSANDRA L 27 19

14° 19 GIORGI CARLA S L 17 COLI STEFANIA S L 14 17

31 CECCHETTI TAMARA S L 27 BARBERA ALESSANDRA S L 16 17

16° 34 TURI DOMENICO S 13 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 29 15

17° 35 DINI NATALIA S L 24 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 19 14

18° 30 BELLI MASSIMO S 26 GAGNESI MARCO MAURO S 28 13

19° 23 SPIGHI ROSI SANDRA S L 25 ROSI FABIO S 19 11

20° 44 LOGLIO ROBERTO S 26 MATTEONI FAUSTO S 36 10

21° 45 PELLEGRINI ROBERTO S 20 CHITI MANUELA S L 30 9

22° 41 RIELLI GRETA J L 35 MAIONCHI MATILDE J L 36 8
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1° 43 MONACO ALESSANDRO S 7 BERTUCCELLI PAOLO S 10 45

46 TRIFOGLIO MICHELE S 4 PASQUINELLI GUIDO S 13 45

22 MAIONCHI MARCO 20 MASETTI ALESSANDRA L 27 45

4° 11 RONCARI ANDREA S 19 RUELLE GIOVANNA S L 19 44

5° 7 MARIUCCI STEFANO S 2 GIOIA ROBERTO S 14 43

36 CATTANI MARCO S 16 BIANCHI FRANCESCA L 7 43

7° 4 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 6 41

41 RIELLI GRETA J L 35 MAIONCHI MATILDE J L 36 41

9° 5 BECACCI SIMONE S 14 PANNACCI EMILIANO S 17 40

10° 37 VISALLI PHILIP 9 FRATTA DUCCIO S 7 39

40 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 10 GALATOLO ALBERTO 7 39

30 BELLI MASSIMO S 26 GAGNESI MARCO MAURO S 28 39

31 CECCHETTI TAMARA S L 27 BARBERA ALESSANDRA S L 16 39

14° 18 BELLEMO ANTONIO S 17 FRANZINI TULLIO S 16 38

15° 3 LAZZERINI ROBERTO S 12 CONTI MANOLA S L 14 37

16° 10 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 CAMPOLI OTTAVIO S 14 36

17° 35 DINI NATALIA S L 24 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 19 34

18° 44 LOGLIO ROBERTO S 26 MATTEONI FAUSTO S 36 33

34 TURI DOMENICO S 13 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 29 33

20° 19 GIORGI CARLA S L 17 COLI STEFANIA S L 14 32

21° 23 SPIGHI ROSI SANDRA S L 25 ROSI FABIO S 19 31

22° 45 PELLEGRINI ROBERTO S 20 CHITI MANUELA S L 30 27
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